1 / 4
High Current Power Inductor
TGL4228 Series
Outline:
High current,high inductance power inductors designed for
   High current power supply applications
Flat wire windings provide extremely low DC and AC resistance

Storage temperature range: -40℃～+125℃
Application：
Designed for high-efficiency power supplies requiring high
 Current and high inductance
DC/DC converters in distributed power systems and etc
1 Product  Dimensions (mm)
2 Electrical Characteristics
Part No.
Inductance
(μH)
D.C.R. (mΩ) Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
20% Typical Max Typical Typical
TGL4228-6R8M 6.80 2.80 2.95 75.0 34.0
TGL4228-100M 10.0 2.80 2.95 60.0 34.0
TGL4228-150M 15.0 2.80 2.95 47.0 34.0
TGL4228-220M 22.0 2.80 2.95 35.4 34.0
TGL4228-330M 33.0 2.80 2.95 24.7 34.0
TGL4228-470M 47.0 2.80 2.95 17.6 34.0
TGL4228-680M 68.0 2.80 2.95 12.2 34.0
TGL4228-101M 100 2.80 2.95 7.80 34.0
TGL4228-151M 150 2.80 2.95 4.96 34.0
TGL4228-221M 220 10.5 11.55 7.20 17.5
TGL4228-331M 330 10.5 11.55 5.20 17.5
TGL4228-471M 470 10.5 11.55 3.60 17.5
Marking
42.0±1.0
35.8±1.0
28.0±1.0